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Week of May 1-7, 2011 

Sun      5/1/11 4:00PM – Anti-Stigma Alliance Free Viewing of Louder Than A Bomb (Virginia Theatre) 
6:45-8PM – Children’s Mental Health Awareness Art Show (Community Elements) 

Mon.   5/2/2011 6-8PM – P3 Working Group (Atlanta Bread Co.) 

Tues.    5/3/11 4:30-6PM - YAB/PA Summer Training Workgroup (CUPHD) 
6-8PM - Moving Beyond Survival Mode: Promoting Mental Wellness and Resiliency as a Way 
to Cope with Urban Trauma Community Forum (CUPHD) 

Fri.      5/6/11 3:30PM - Evaluation Committee Mtg. (CPL, Robeson C) 
5PM - YAB Executive Board Mtg. (CPL) 
6PM - Black Chamber of Commerce 1st Friday Networking Event (Adults Only), Eastland Suites 

Sat.     5/7/11 8:30AM - ACCESS Resilience Walk (Brookens) 
10:30-1PM - Success for Summer Family Resource Fair (Brookens) 
4:30-6PM - YAB/PA Summer Training Workgroup (Community Services Center) 
4:30-6PM - YAB/YN Logic Model Meeting (Community Services Center) 

Week of May 8-14, 2011 
Mon.  5/9/11 5:15PM - TA Committee-Organizational Services and Supports Working Group- (JDC) 

Tues.  5/10/11 4:30-6PM - YAB/PA Summer Training Workgroup (CUPHD) 
7-8:30PM - P3 Parent Network Meeting (FACC) 

Wed.  5/11/11 3:30-5PM - ACCESS Service Delivery Engagement Events Working Group (Brookens) 

Thurs. 5/12/11 9-11AM – Technical Assistance Rates Working Group (Brookens) 

Fri.      5/13/11 5PM - YAB Executive Board Mtg. (Brookens) 

Sat.     5/14/11 National Conference on Educating Black Males (Ramada Inn, Hyde Park, Chicago) 

Week of May 16-21, 2011 
Mon.    5/16/11 12PM - Evaluation Committee Meeting (CPL, Robeson C) 

6PM – Faith Based Network Meeting (Salem Baptist Church) 

Tues.    5/17/11 4:30-6PM YAB/PA Summer Training Workgroup (CUPHD) 

Wed.    5/18/11 3:30-5PM - ACCESS Service Delivery Engagement Events Working Group (Brookens) 
9:30-11AM – TA Committee-Trauma Learning Working Group (FACC) 

Fri.       5/20/11 5PM - YAB Executive Board Mtg. (Brookens) 

Sat.      5/21/11 3:30-6:30 PM- Youth Advisory Board/Youth Nation (FACC) 
4:30-6PM YAB/PA Summer Training Workgroup (FACC) 

 

 

 



 

 

Week of May 23-May 27, 2011 

Mon.    5/23/11 4:30-6:30PM – Technical Assistance Full Committee Meeting- (Location TBD) 

Tues.    5/24/11 4:30-6PM YAB/PA Summer Training Workgroup (CUPHD) 

Wed.    5/25/11 3:30-5PM - ACCESS Service Delivery Engagement Events Working Group (Brookens) 

Thurs.  5/26/11 4:30-6:30 – Coordinating Council (FACC) 

Fri.       5/27/11 5PM-7PM – YAB Executive Board Mtg. (Brookens) 

Week of May 31-June 3, 2011 
Tues.    5/31/11 9–4PM – CANS (Assessment) Training Day 1 (CUPHD) RSVP required 

4:30-6PM – YAB/PA Summer Training Workgroup (CUPHD) 

Wed.    6/1/11 9-3PM – CANS Assessment Training Day 2-Supervisors Only (CPL) 

Fri.       6/2/11 5-7PM – YAB Executive Board Mtg. (Brookens) 

Sat.      6/3/11 4:30-6PM YAB/PA Summer Training Workgroup (CUPHD) 
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Meeting Locations 
 

ACCESS Initiative/Brookens Admin Center-1776 E. Washington, U 

Champaign Police Department (CPD)- 82 E. University, C. 

Champaign Public Library (CPL)-200 W. Green St., C 

Champaign Urbana Public Health District (CUPHD)- 201 W. Kenyon, C. 

Community Services Center-520 E. Wabash Ave. #1, R 

Don Moyer Boys & Girls Club (DMBGC)- 201 E. Park, C. 

Family Advocacy Center In Champaign County (FACC)- 310 W. Church, C. 

New Covenant Church-124 W. White, C 

Salem Baptist Church-500 E. Park St, C 

 

 

 

 

 


